

---

## instalatii electrice birou copiere documente

I.D.: 50861825

---

Data publicarii	20.10.20	Coduri CPV	45310000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.136,00 RON - 9.136,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1. cablu myym 3x2,5= 100m= 3,2 ron/m = 320 ron 2.canal cablu legrand 80x40= 8m = 54 ron/m= 432 ron 3. rack voce-date 9 u= 450 ron 4. switch ubiquity 24 porturi = 1700 ron/buc 5. router unifi security gateway= 700 ron/buc 6. prize electrice= 10 buc= 28 ron/buc= 280 ron 7.patch panelecomplet echipat cu module 10 porturi= 300 ron 9. priza rack= 1buc= 350 ron 9. ups 700 va pt echipamente rack= 500 ron 10pprize retea modulare= 10 buc= 35 ron/buc= 350 ron 11. corpuri iluminat = 2 buc= 200 ron/buc= 400 ron 12 accesorii montaj= 300 ron 13. canal cablu 25x16 = 20 m= 2,2 ron/m=44 ron 14 cablu utp= 150 m= 1,4 ron/m= 210 ron 15 tablou electric complet echipat= 1000 ron 16. manopera= 1800 ron

---